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Section 5 - Eligible Countries

This section contains the list of eligible countries.

1. Afghanistan
2. Armenia
3. Australia
4, Austria
5. Azerbaijan
6. Bangladesh
7. Belgium
8. Bhutan
9. Brunei Darussalam
10. Cambodia
11. Canada
12.  China, People's Republic of
13.  Cook Islands
14. Denmark
15.  Fiji
16. Finland
17.  France
18. Georgia
19. Germany
20. Hong Kong,China
21. India
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http://www.adb.org/afghanistan
http://www.adb.org/armenia
http://www.adb.org/publications/australia-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/austria-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/azerbaijan
http://www.adb.org/bangladesh
http://www.adb.org/publications/belgium-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/bhutan
http://www.adb.org/publications/brunei-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/cambodia
http://www.adb.org/publications/canada-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/prc
http://www.adb.org/cook-islands
http://www.adb.org/publications/denmark-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/fiji
http://www.adb.org/publications/finland-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/france-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/georgia
http://www.adb.org/publications/germany-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/hong-kong-china-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/india
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22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

Indonesia

Ireland

Italy

Japan
Kazakhstan
Kiribati

Korea, Republic of
Kyrgyz Republic
Lao PDR
Luxembourg
Malaysia

Maldives

Marshall Islands
Micronesia, Federated States of
Mongolia
Myanmar

Nauru

Nepal

The Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway

Pakistan

Palau

Papua New Guinea

Philippines
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http://www.adb.org/indonesia
http://www.adb.org/publications/ireland-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/italy-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/jro
http://www.adb.org/kazakhstan
http://www.adb.org/kiribati
http://www.adb.org/publications/republic-korea-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/kyrgyz-republic
http://www.adb.org/lao-pdr
http://www.adb.org/publications/luxembourg-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/malaysia
http://www.adb.org/maldives
http://www.adb.org/marshall-islands
http://www.adb.org/micronesia
http://www.adb.org/mongolia
http://www.adb.org/myanmar
http://www.adb.org/nauru
http://www.adb.org/nepal
http://www.adb.org/publications/netherlands-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/new-zealand-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/norway-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/pakistan
http://www.adb.org/palau
http://www.adb.org/papua-new-guinea
http://www.adb.org/philippines
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47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Portugal
Samoa
Singapore
Solomon Islands
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Taipei,China
Tajikistan
Thailand
Timor-Leste
Tonga

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Tuvalu

United Kingdom
United States
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu

Viet Nam
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http://www.adb.org/publications/portugal-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/samoa
http://www.adb.org/publications/singapore-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/solomon-islands
http://www.adb.org/publications/spain-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/sri-lanka
http://www.adb.org/publications/sweden-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/switzerland-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/taipei-china-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/tajikistan
http://www.adb.org/thailand
http://www.adb.org/timor-leste
http://www.adb.org/tonga
http://www.adb.org/publications/turkey-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/turkmenistan
http://www.adb.org/tuvalu
http://www.adb.org/publications/united-kingdom-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/publications/united-states-fact-sheet
http://www.adb.org/uzbekistan
http://www.adb.org/vanuatu
http://www.adb.org/viet-nam

